SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIV

) .

ERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY 5TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION (SEPTEMBER, 2023)

Appeared : 19

SINo College

10

11

12

13

14

SSUHS/364/2019/Ex/994

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmaceutical
Education and Research,
Nagaon

BDR

BDR

BDR

BDR

BDR

BDR

BDR

BDR

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

NGN

25030

25056

25060

25071

25076

25079

25081

25083

20233

24997

24999

25028

25161

25125

Abida Sobnom Mampi

Md Ashfakul Hoque

Md. Sahin Ahmed

Preety Sarma

Rashida Parveen

Sahin Kousor Laskar

Sizarul Amin Choudhury

Jabed Aktar Laskar

Mizanur Islam

Khalida Choudhury

Mashuda Parbin Alom

Zubair Ahmed

Abdul Malik

Ariful Islam

Result

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Passed : 11

Remark

Fail in BP-502T, BP-503T

Fail in BP-502T

Fail in BP-502T, BP-505T

Fail in BP-502T

Fail in BP-502T

Fail in BP-502T, BP-504T

Fail in BP-504T

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

ogFebruaryz°24 _

Page1of2



SINo College

15

16

17

18

19

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

SSUHS/364/2019/Ex/994

Roll No Name Result Remark

GAU 25094 Assifa Rahmani Pass
GAU 25103 Jangthailung Gonmei Pass
GAU 25186 Izazul Hassan Fail Fail in BP-503T
GAU 25190 Mojakkir Ahmed Pass
GAU 25192 Nashir Uddin S.K Pass

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

ogFebruaryz°24 _

Page2of2




