

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY 5TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION (SEPTEMBER, 2023)

1	ppeared: 19	Passed	: 11	L

P	peureu . 19					i disect : II
SI No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	25030	Abida Sobnom Mampi	Pass	•
2	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	25056	Md Ashfakul Hoque	Fail	Fail in BP-502T, BP-503T
3	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	25060	Md. Sahin Ahmed	Fail	Fail in BP-502T
4	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	25071	Preety Sarma	Pass	
5	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	25076	Rashida Parveen	Pass	•
6	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	25079	Sahin Kousor Laskar	Fail	Fail in BP-502T, BP-505T
7	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	25081	Sizarul Amin Choudhury	Fail	Fail in BP-502T
8	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	BDR	25083	Jabed Aktar Laskar	Fail	Fail in BP-502T
9	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	GAU	20233	Mizanur Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
10	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	GAU	24997	Khalida Choudhury	Pass	•
11	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	GAU	24999	Mashuda Parbin Alom	Pass	•
12	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	GAU	25028	Zubair Ahmed	Pass	•
13	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	GAU	25161	Abdul Malik	Fail	Fail in BP-502T, BP-504T
14	NEF College of Pharmaceutical Education and Research, Nagaon	NGN	25125	Ariful Islam	Fail	Fail in BP-504T

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
15	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	25094	Assifa Rahmani	Pass	•
16	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	25103	Jangthailung Gonmei	Pass	•
17	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	25186	Izazul Hassan	Fail	Fail in BP-503T
18	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	25190	Mojakkir Ahmed	Pass	
19	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	25192	Nashir Uddin S.K	Pass	

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences